
Christmas  Match December 5, 2020
12/5/2020

Stage Scores

Shooter Stage 1- The Christma… Stage 2 - O Holy Night Stage 3 - Decking the Halls Stage 4 - Ye Merry Ge… Stage 5 - Ho Ho Ho
Alias Cat Raw M P B Fin Raw M P B Fin Raw M P B Fin Raw M P B Fin Raw M P B Fin
A. D. S 24.27 2 1 1 39.27 24.96 0 0 0 24.96 36.28 0 0 0 36.28 26.65 0 0 0 26.65 28.01 0 0 0 28.01

Beans Ahgin ES 50.34 0 0 0 50.34 60.07 0 0 0 60.07 76.94 0 0 0 76.94 54.37 0 0 0 54.37 51.49 0 0 0 51.49

Biff McCree CB 48.46 0 1 0 58.46 102.50 4 0 0 122.50 53.22 0 0 0 53.22 40.83 0 0 0 40.83 41.56 0 0 0 41.56

Big John Mesquite SD 46.91 0 0 1 41.91 53.32 0 0 0 53.32 57.55 5 0 0 82.55 44.59 1 0 0 49.59 42.29 0 0 0 42.29

Canyon St. Clair W 37.23 0 0 0 37.23 39.22 0 0 0 39.22 41.26 0 0 0 41.26 34.36 0 0 0 34.36 39.28 0 0 0 39.28

Caprock Kid FN 34.14 0 0 0 34.14 43.39 0 0 0 43.39 43.29 0 0 0 43.29 33.50 0 0 0 33.50 38.77 0 0 0 38.77

Chugwater Slim CB 34.91 0 0 1 29.91 46.29 0 0 0 46.29 40.92 0 0 0 40.92 63.48 0 1 0 73.48 40.65 0 0 0 40.65

Colonel Colt Winchester SSD 53.51 1 0 1 53.51 47.19 1 0 0 52.19 58.11 0 0 0 58.11 39.95 0 0 0 39.95 38.18 0 0 0 38.18

Davey Lunchbox W 40.62 1 0 0 45.62 65.84 0 0 0 65.84 95.63 2 1 0 115.63 35.89 0 0 0 35.89 39.25 5 0 0 64.25

Kansas City Chris CB 28.54 1 0 0 33.54 31.74 0 0 0 31.74 36.42 0 0 0 36.42 26.24 0 0 0 26.24 24.63 0 0 0 24.63

Latigo Lee BPFC 66.95 7 0 1 96.95 91.96 0 0 0 91.96 100.04 2 1 0 120.04 65.58 0 0 0 65.58 67.87 1 0 0 72.87

Maid Jalaff LSS 81.12 0 0 0 81.12 71.77 0 0 0 71.77 114.34 0 0 0 114.34 63.47 1 0 0 68.47 111.00 0 0 0 111.00

Monterey Plainsman SS 89.10 0 0 0 89.10 65.84 0 0 0 65.84 72.10 0 0 0 72.10 51.26 0 0 0 51.26 52.75 0 0 0 52.75

Newt Ritter SD 36.10 0 0 1 31.10 44.02 0 0 0 44.02 41.50 0 0 0 41.50 47.17 0 0 0 47.17 35.28 0 0 0 35.28

Picosa Kid ES 20.32 0 0 1 15.32 22.90 0 0 0 22.90 24.70 0 0 0 24.70 19.37 0 0 0 19.37 18.21 0 0 0 18.21

SaukValley Sam ES 35.70 0 0 0 35.70 37.25 0 0 0 37.25 48.35 0 0 0 48.35 40.27 0 0 0 40.27 34.46 0 0 0 34.46

Sheriff Robert Love ES 26.21 1 0 1 26.21 28.82 0 0 0 28.82 30.15 1 0 0 35.15 25.72 1 0 0 30.72 29.70 0 0 0 29.70

Shooting Iron Miller CG 22.65 0 0 1 17.65 30.10 0 0 0 30.10 30.97 0 0 0 30.97 28.34 0 0 0 28.34 29.79 0 0 0 29.79

Silver Dollar Sage S 42.78 3 0 1 52.78 38.32 0 0 0 38.32 44.68 0 0 0 44.68 32.98 0 0 0 32.98 33.33 0 0 0 33.33

Tabasco Kid CB - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 141.25 4 0 0 161.25

Thunder Mountain CB 84.50 2 0 0 94.50 53.41 0 0 0 53.41 72.58 1 0 0 77.58 46.42 2 0 0 56.42 52.01 0 0 0 52.01



Christmas  Match December 5, 2020
12/5/2020

Detailed Match Results (by rank)

Match Final Stage 1- The Christmas Tree Stage 2 - O Holy Night Stage 3 - Decking the Halls Stage 4 - Ye Merry Gentlemen Stage 5 - Ho Ho Ho

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Picosa Kid ES 100.50 5 20.32 0 0 1 15.32 1 22.90 0 0 0 22.90 1 24.70 0 0 0 24.70 1 19.37 0 0 0 19.37 1 18.21 0 0 0 18.21 1

2 Shooting Iron Miller CG 136.85 17 22.65 0 0 1 17.65 2 30.10 0 0 0 30.10 4 30.97 0 0 0 30.97 2 28.34 0 0 0 28.34 4 29.79 0 0 0 29.79 5

3 Sheriff Robert Love ES 150.60 18 26.21 1 0 1 26.21 3 28.82 0 0 0 28.82 3 30.15 1 0 0 35.15 3 25.72 1 0 0 30.72 5 29.70 0 0 0 29.70 4

4 Kansas City Chris CB 152.57 20 28.54 1 0 0 33.54 6 31.74 0 0 0 31.74 5 36.42 0 0 0 36.42 5 26.24 0 0 0 26.24 2 24.63 0 0 0 24.63 2

5 A. D. S 155.17 22 24.27 2 1 1 39.27 10 24.96 0 0 0 24.96 2 36.28 0 0 0 36.28 4 26.65 0 0 0 26.65 3 28.01 0 0 0 28.01 3

6 Caprock Kid FN 193.09 42 34.14 0 0 0 34.14 7 43.39 0 0 0 43.39 9 43.29 0 0 0 43.29 9 33.50 0 0 0 33.50 7 38.77 0 0 0 38.77 10

7 Canyon St. Clair W 191.35 43 37.23 0 0 0 37.23 9 39.22 0 0 0 39.22 8 41.26 0 0 0 41.26 7 34.36 0 0 0 34.36 8 39.28 0 0 0 39.28 11

8 SaukValley Sam ES 196.03 43 35.70 0 0 0 35.70 8 37.25 0 0 0 37.25 6 48.35 0 0 0 48.35 11 40.27 0 0 0 40.27 11 34.46 0 0 0 34.46 7

9 Silver Dollar Sage S 202.09 43 42.78 3 0 1 52.78 14 38.32 0 0 0 38.32 7 44.68 0 0 0 44.68 10 32.98 0 0 0 32.98 6 33.33 0 0 0 33.33 6

10 Newt Ritter SD 199.07 44 36.10 0 0 1 31.10 5 44.02 0 0 0 44.02 10 41.50 0 0 0 41.50 8 47.17 0 0 0 47.17 13 35.28 0 0 0 35.28 8

11 Chugwater Slim CB 231.25 53 34.91 0 0 1 29.91 4 46.29 0 0 0 46.29 11 40.92 0 0 0 40.92 6 63.48 0 1 0 73.48 20 40.65 0 0 0 40.65 12

12 Colonel Colt Winchester SSD 241.94 59 53.51 1 0 1 53.51 15 47.19 1 0 0 52.19 12 58.11 0 0 0 58.11 13 39.95 0 0 0 39.95 10 38.18 0 0 0 38.18 9

13 Big John Mesquite SD 269.66 69 46.91 0 0 1 41.91 11 53.32 0 0 0 53.32 13 57.55 5 0 0 82.55 17 44.59 1 0 0 49.59 14 42.29 0 0 0 42.29 14

14 Biff McCree CB 316.57 73 48.46 0 1 0 58.46 16 102.50 4 0 0 122.50 20 53.22 0 0 0 53.22 12 40.83 0 0 0 40.83 12 41.56 0 0 0 41.56 13

15 Beans Ahgin ES 293.21 74 50.34 0 0 0 50.34 13 60.07 0 0 0 60.07 15 76.94 0 0 0 76.94 15 54.37 0 0 0 54.37 16 51.49 0 0 0 51.49 15

16 Davey Lunchbox W 327.23 74 40.62 1 0 0 45.62 12 65.84 0 0 0 65.84 16 95.63 2 1 0 115.63 19 35.89 0 0 0 35.89 9 39.25 5 0 0 64.25 18

17 Monterey Plainsman SS 331.05 80 89.10 0 0 0 89.10 18 65.84 0 0 0 65.84 16 72.10 0 0 0 72.10 14 51.26 0 0 0 51.26 15 52.75 0 0 0 52.75 17

18 Thunder Mountain CB 333.92 82 84.50 2 0 0 94.50 19 53.41 0 0 0 53.41 14 72.58 1 0 0 77.58 16 46.42 2 0 0 56.42 17 52.01 0 0 0 52.01 16

19 Maid Jalaff LSS 446.70 92 81.12 0 0 0 81.12 17 71.77 0 0 0 71.77 18 114.34 0 0 0 114.34 18 63.47 1 0 0 68.47 19 111.00 0 0 0 111.00 20

20 Latigo Lee BPFC 447.40 96 66.95 7 0 1 96.95 20 91.96 0 0 0 91.96 19 100.04 2 1 0 120.04 20 65.58 0 0 0 65.58 18 67.87 1 0 0 72.87 19

- Tabasco Kid CB - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 141.25 4 0 0 161.25 21



Christmas  Match December 5, 2020
12/5/2020

Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1- The Christmas Tree Stage 2 - O Holy Night Stage 3 - Decking the Halls Stage 4 - Ye Merry Gentlemen Stage 5 - Ho Ho Ho

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Picosa Kid ES 100.50 5 20.32 0 0 1 15.32 1 22.90 0 0 0 22.90 1 24.70 0 0 0 24.70 1 19.37 0 0 0 19.37 1 18.21 0 0 0 18.21 1

2 Shooting Iron Miller CG 136.85 17 22.65 0 0 1 17.65 2 30.10 0 0 0 30.10 4 30.97 0 0 0 30.97 2 28.34 0 0 0 28.34 4 29.79 0 0 0 29.79 5

3 Sheriff Robert Love ES 150.60 18 26.21 1 0 1 26.21 3 28.82 0 0 0 28.82 3 30.15 1 0 0 35.15 3 25.72 1 0 0 30.72 5 29.70 0 0 0 29.70 4

4 Kansas City Chris CB 152.57 20 28.54 1 0 0 33.54 6 31.74 0 0 0 31.74 5 36.42 0 0 0 36.42 5 26.24 0 0 0 26.24 2 24.63 0 0 0 24.63 2

5 A. D. S 155.17 22 24.27 2 1 1 39.27 10 24.96 0 0 0 24.96 2 36.28 0 0 0 36.28 4 26.65 0 0 0 26.65 3 28.01 0 0 0 28.01 3

6 Canyon St. Clair W 191.35 43 37.23 0 0 0 37.23 9 39.22 0 0 0 39.22 8 41.26 0 0 0 41.26 7 34.36 0 0 0 34.36 8 39.28 0 0 0 39.28 11

7 Caprock Kid FN 193.09 42 34.14 0 0 0 34.14 7 43.39 0 0 0 43.39 9 43.29 0 0 0 43.29 9 33.50 0 0 0 33.50 7 38.77 0 0 0 38.77 10

8 SaukValley Sam ES 196.03 43 35.70 0 0 0 35.70 8 37.25 0 0 0 37.25 6 48.35 0 0 0 48.35 11 40.27 0 0 0 40.27 11 34.46 0 0 0 34.46 7

9 Newt Ritter SD 199.07 44 36.10 0 0 1 31.10 5 44.02 0 0 0 44.02 10 41.50 0 0 0 41.50 8 47.17 0 0 0 47.17 13 35.28 0 0 0 35.28 8

10 Silver Dollar Sage S 202.09 43 42.78 3 0 1 52.78 14 38.32 0 0 0 38.32 7 44.68 0 0 0 44.68 10 32.98 0 0 0 32.98 6 33.33 0 0 0 33.33 6

11 Chugwater Slim CB 231.25 53 34.91 0 0 1 29.91 4 46.29 0 0 0 46.29 11 40.92 0 0 0 40.92 6 63.48 0 1 0 73.48 20 40.65 0 0 0 40.65 12

12 Colonel Colt Winchester SSD 241.94 59 53.51 1 0 1 53.51 15 47.19 1 0 0 52.19 12 58.11 0 0 0 58.11 13 39.95 0 0 0 39.95 10 38.18 0 0 0 38.18 9

13 Big John Mesquite SD 269.66 69 46.91 0 0 1 41.91 11 53.32 0 0 0 53.32 13 57.55 5 0 0 82.55 17 44.59 1 0 0 49.59 14 42.29 0 0 0 42.29 14

14 Beans Ahgin ES 293.21 74 50.34 0 0 0 50.34 13 60.07 0 0 0 60.07 15 76.94 0 0 0 76.94 15 54.37 0 0 0 54.37 16 51.49 0 0 0 51.49 15

15 Biff McCree CB 316.57 73 48.46 0 1 0 58.46 16 102.50 4 0 0 122.50 20 53.22 0 0 0 53.22 12 40.83 0 0 0 40.83 12 41.56 0 0 0 41.56 13

16 Davey Lunchbox W 327.23 74 40.62 1 0 0 45.62 12 65.84 0 0 0 65.84 16 95.63 2 1 0 115.63 19 35.89 0 0 0 35.89 9 39.25 5 0 0 64.25 18

17 Monterey Plainsman SS 331.05 80 89.10 0 0 0 89.10 18 65.84 0 0 0 65.84 16 72.10 0 0 0 72.10 14 51.26 0 0 0 51.26 15 52.75 0 0 0 52.75 17

18 Thunder Mountain CB 333.92 82 84.50 2 0 0 94.50 19 53.41 0 0 0 53.41 14 72.58 1 0 0 77.58 16 46.42 2 0 0 56.42 17 52.01 0 0 0 52.01 16

19 Maid Jalaff LSS 446.70 92 81.12 0 0 0 81.12 17 71.77 0 0 0 71.77 18 114.34 0 0 0 114.34 18 63.47 1 0 0 68.47 19 111.00 0 0 0 111.00 20

20 Latigo Lee BPFC 447.40 96 66.95 7 0 1 96.95 20 91.96 0 0 0 91.96 19 100.04 2 1 0 120.04 20 65.58 0 0 0 65.58 18 67.87 1 0 0 72.87 19

- Tabasco Kid CB - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 141.25 4 0 0 161.25 21



Christmas  Match December 5, 2020
12/5/2020

Detailed Match Results (by points)

Match Final Stage 1- The Christmas Tree Stage 2 - O Holy Night Stage 3 - Decking the Halls Stage 4 - Ye Merry Gentlemen Stage 5 - Ho Ho Ho

Finish Alias Category Points % Raw M P B Fin Points % Raw M P B Fin Points % Raw M P B Fin Points % Raw M P B Fin Points % Raw M P B Fin Points %

1 Picosa Kid ES 500.0000 100.00% 20.32 0 0 1 15.32 100.0000 100.00% 22.90 0 0 0 22.90 100.0000 100.00% 24.70 0 0 0 24.70 100.0000 100.00% 19.37 0 0 0 19.37 100.0000 100.00% 18.21 0 0 0 18.21 100.0000 100.00%

2 Shooting Iron Miller CG 372.1097 74.42% 22.65 0 0 1 17.65 86.7989 86.80% 30.10 0 0 0 30.10 76.0797 76.08% 30.97 0 0 0 30.97 79.7546 79.75% 28.34 0 0 0 28.34 68.3486 68.35% 29.79 0 0 0 29.79 61.1279 61.13%

3 A. D. S 336.5358 67.31% 24.27 2 1 1 39.27 39.0120 39.01% 24.96 0 0 0 24.96 91.7468 91.75% 36.28 0 0 0 36.28 68.0816 68.08% 26.65 0 0 0 26.65 72.6829 72.68% 28.01 0 0 0 28.01 65.0125 65.01%

4 Kansas City Chris CB 333.3982 66.68% 28.54 1 0 0 33.54 45.6768 45.68% 31.74 0 0 0 31.74 72.1487 72.15% 36.42 0 0 0 36.42 67.8199 67.82% 26.24 0 0 0 26.24 73.8186 73.82% 24.63 0 0 0 24.63 73.9342 73.93%

5 Sheriff Robert Love ES 332.5465 66.51% 26.21 1 0 1 26.21 58.4510 58.45% 28.82 0 0 0 28.82 79.4587 79.46% 30.15 1 0 0 35.15 70.2703 70.27% 25.72 1 0 0 30.72 63.0534 63.05% 29.70 0 0 0 29.70 61.3131 61.31%

6 Canyon St. Clair W 262.1357 52.43% 37.23 0 0 0 37.23 41.1496 41.15% 39.22 0 0 0 39.22 58.3886 58.39% 41.26 0 0 0 41.26 59.8643 59.86% 34.36 0 0 0 34.36 56.3737 56.37% 39.28 0 0 0 39.28 46.3595 46.36%

7 Caprock Kid FN 259.4984 51.90% 34.14 0 0 0 34.14 44.8740 44.87% 43.39 0 0 0 43.39 52.7771 52.78% 43.29 0 0 0 43.29 57.0571 57.06% 33.50 0 0 0 33.50 57.8209 57.82% 38.77 0 0 0 38.77 46.9693 46.97%

8 Silver Dollar Sage S 257.4361 51.49% 42.78 3 0 1 52.78 29.0261 29.03% 38.32 0 0 0 38.32 59.7599 59.76% 44.68 0 0 0 44.68 55.2820 55.28% 32.98 0 0 0 32.98 58.7326 58.73% 33.33 0 0 0 33.33 54.6355 54.64%

9 SaukValley Sam ES 256.4197 51.28% 35.70 0 0 0 35.70 42.9132 42.91% 37.25 0 0 0 37.25 61.4765 61.48% 48.35 0 0 0 48.35 51.0858 51.09% 40.27 0 0 0 40.27 48.1003 48.10% 34.46 0 0 0 34.46 52.8439 52.84%

10 Newt Ritter SD 253.4802 50.70% 36.10 0 0 1 31.10 49.2605 49.26% 44.02 0 0 0 44.02 52.0218 52.02% 41.50 0 0 0 41.50 59.5181 59.52% 47.17 0 0 0 47.17 41.0642 41.06% 35.28 0 0 0 35.28 51.6156 51.62%

11 Chugwater Slim CB 232.2106 46.44% 34.91 0 0 1 29.91 51.2203 51.22% 46.29 0 0 0 46.29 49.4707 49.47% 40.92 0 0 0 40.92 60.3617 60.36% 63.48 0 1 0 73.48 26.3609 26.36% 40.65 0 0 0 40.65 44.7970 44.80%

12 Colonel Colt Winchester SSD 211.1946 42.24% 53.51 1 0 1 53.51 28.6302 28.63% 47.19 1 0 0 52.19 43.8781 43.88% 58.11 0 0 0 58.11 42.5056 42.51% 39.95 0 0 0 39.95 48.4856 48.49% 38.18 0 0 0 38.18 47.6951 47.70%

13 Big John Mesquite SD 191.5441 38.31% 46.91 0 0 1 41.91 36.5545 36.55% 53.32 0 0 0 53.32 42.9482 42.95% 57.55 5 0 0 82.55 29.9213 29.92% 44.59 1 0 0 49.59 39.0603 39.06% 42.29 0 0 0 42.29 43.0598 43.06%

14 Biff McCree CB 182.5678 36.51% 48.46 0 1 0 58.46 26.2060 26.21% 102.50 4 0 0 122.50 18.6939 18.69% 53.22 0 0 0 53.22 46.4111 46.41% 40.83 0 0 0 40.83 47.4406 47.44% 41.56 0 0 0 41.56 43.8162 43.82%

15 Davey Lunchbox W 172.0372 34.41% 40.62 1 0 0 45.62 33.5818 33.58% 65.84 0 0 0 65.84 34.7813 34.78% 95.63 2 1 0 115.63 21.3612 21.36% 35.89 0 0 0 35.89 53.9705 53.97% 39.25 5 0 0 64.25 28.3424 28.34%

16 Beans Ahgin ES 171.6506 34.33% 50.34 0 0 0 50.34 30.4331 30.43% 60.07 0 0 0 60.07 38.1222 38.12% 76.94 0 0 0 76.94 32.1029 32.10% 54.37 0 0 0 54.37 35.6263 35.63% 51.49 0 0 0 51.49 35.3661 35.37%

17 Thunder Mountain CB 160.2699 32.05% 84.50 2 0 0 94.50 16.2116 16.21% 53.41 0 0 0 53.41 42.8759 42.88% 72.58 1 0 0 77.58 31.8381 31.84% 46.42 2 0 0 56.42 34.3318 34.33% 52.01 0 0 0 52.01 35.0125 35.01%

18 Monterey Plainsman SS 158.5426 31.71% 89.10 0 0 0 89.10 17.1942 17.19% 65.84 0 0 0 65.84 34.7813 34.78% 72.10 0 0 0 72.10 34.2580 34.26% 51.26 0 0 0 51.26 37.7878 37.79% 52.75 0 0 0 52.75 34.5213 34.52%

19 Maid Jalaff LSS 117.0905 23.42% 81.12 0 0 0 81.12 18.8856 18.89% 71.77 0 0 0 71.77 31.9075 31.91% 114.34 0 0 0 114.34 21.6022 21.60% 63.47 1 0 0 68.47 28.2898 28.29% 111.00 0 0 0 111.00 16.4054 16.41%

20 Latigo Lee BPFC 115.8067 23.16% 66.95 7 0 1 96.95 15.8020 15.80% 91.96 0 0 0 91.96 24.9021 24.90% 100.04 2 1 0 120.04 20.5765 20.58% 65.58 0 0 0 65.58 29.5364 29.54% 67.87 1 0 0 72.87 24.9897 24.99%

21 Tabasco Kid CB 11.2930 2.26% - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 141.25 4 0 0 161.25 11.2930 11.29%



  


